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19016

0

0

14060

0

0

0 5000 10000 15000 20000

Totale

Femmine

Maschi

Prima affluenza

Seconda affluenza

Terza affluenza

�##�$���� -�	���,
����������.� ��//��������

*,&!" )0")-�1��/���##�$���� !!"

!&,()( !)0"2-����������##�$���� !!"

!3,(!) ""0((-�4������##�$���� !!"

+),&!2	������� 

���$��������������������/��	�#��/�����0�4���/�����0��	4�������������

Affluenze Seggi - Sintetico Aree !'!


